

DECLARATION OF CONSENT TO THE COLLECTION AND PROCESSING OF DATA BY SYSTEC GMBH & CO. KG

Handling the personal data of website visitors responsibly is a given for Systec GmbH & Co. KG. If Systec receives, pro-cesses, and uses personal data from users, this is done in compliance with the applicable national and European data protection regulations. Detailed information can be found in the Systec GmbH & Co. KG Privacy Policy.

Consent of the website visitor (hereinafter referred to as "I")

By confirming this declaration of consent, I expressly declare my consent to the use of my data for the stated purpose.

I agree that my personal data may be stored by Systec GmbH & Co. KG and used by a Systec employee to process my inquiry and contact me by telephone, post or email.

I also agree that my data may be transferred to a specialist dealer for the fulfilment of the intended purpose or for the purpose of contract processing. I agree to be contacted by the dealer.

I can revoke my declaration of consent at Systec at any time free of charge and without any disadvantage with effect for the future. Sending an informal message by email to info@systec-lab.de is sufficient for this.

If I have expressly requested the newsletter to be sent in the contact form, I agree that Systec GmbH & Co. KG may send me newsletters by email and measure my click behaviour (openings and clicks) in order to provide me with content that matches my interests. I can revoke this consent at any time free of charge by clicking on the link "Unsubscribe", which I can find in every issue of the newsletter.

As of August 2022